
Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Organisation name Organisation Code Directorate Service Category label Service Category code Supplier name Payment date Transaction number Net Amount Purpose of spend Procurement classification
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Amazon* 205-4428881-84 01/07/2024 12061160 45.9 Team Branded Lanyards Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* 026-9361825-32 01/07/2024 12061160 11.66 Visitors signing in book for summercourt FC Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Www.Dinesen.Com 01/07/2024 12061160 142.06 Dinesen Floor Soap White, used for a light Nordic wood floor finish. - Gallery Floors Floor Covering Stores (5713)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 204-6283053-68 01/07/2024 12061160 10.75 hose attachment for watering flowers on the pier Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 204-8519382-85 01/07/2024 12061160 14.98 Watering cans for plants Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2014 Tesco Pfs 3236 01/07/2024 12061160 24.6 Civic Hospitality for 54 Squadron RAF on Armed Forces Day Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3310 Gn Huntingdon 01/07/2024 12061160 47.8 Train ticket back from Huntingdon - Virtual School Eastern Region Head Teachers meeting Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 01/07/2024 12061160 65.82 Uniform for Landscape Team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 01/07/2024 12061160 3.2 Milk for gallery Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Van Looys 01/07/2024 12061160 152.95 Chips for exhibition launch Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Trainline 01/07/2024 12061160 25.79 Travel Expenses for artist - Hayward Gallery Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Premier 01/07/2024 12061160 1.49 squash for client being assisted into temp accommodation Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Cipd Membership Fee 01/07/2024 12061160 109 CIPD subscription for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA - essential as part of apprenticeship Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Eurosender 01/07/2024 12061160 10.68 Courier Services for Public Health Courier Services (4215)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 026-6165425-87 01/07/2024 12061160 24.9 Mic prop and stand for dressing up corner in drag exhibition. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Sp Tdqcl 01/07/2024 12061160 45 Padding for drag exhibition. Mens/Womens Clothing Stores (5691)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 026-7078849-02 01/07/2024 12061160 52.87 Wig stand, mic prop and other props for dressing up corner in drag exhibition. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 026-2670783-96 01/07/2024 12061160 113.97 Power packs for tablets used within drag exhibition. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 026-1347496-96 01/07/2024 12061160 171.99 TV for use within drag exhibition Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 T.E. Webshop 9e2bba3558be 01/07/2024 12061160 378.84 Tablet kiosks for use within Drag exhibition. Electrical Parts/Equipment (5065)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkt 01/07/2024 12061160 34.93 Drinks for exhibition launch Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 202-7180563-27 01/07/2024 12061160 10.65 Materials for drag show exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Star Style Wigs 01/07/2024 12061160 30.99 Materials for drag show exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery - not VAT registered Cosmetic Stores (5977)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 202-7180563-27 01/07/2024 12061160 45.09 Materials for drag show exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2005 Slp Event Hire 01/07/2024 12061160 4302 Event Hire for Elections Equip/Furn Rent/Lease Serv (7394)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Facebk *r9rje7ctk2 01/07/2024 12061160 275.87 Targeted paid digital to raise awareness and drive prospective foster carer enquiries Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Adobe.Com 01/07/2024 12061160 28.3 Adobe design software for internal learning designer Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7665 Facebk *hvpfe7gl72 01/07/2024 12061160 49.99 Public Health Campaign Advertising Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4011 Amazon* 203-3240022-40 01/07/2024 12061160 10.84 Wonka DVD Big Screen Summer Cinema Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 026-7078849-02 01/07/2024 12061160 36.99 Wig stand for use within the drag exhibition. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 026-7078849-02 01/07/2024 12061160 36.99 Wig stand for use within drag exhibition Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Sp Backstage Shop 01/07/2024 12061160 127.86 Materials for drag show exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery Cosmetic Stores (5977)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7145 Stalbridge Linen S 01/07/2024 12061160 129.07 Laundry services for Porters Civic House Dry Cleaners (7216)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7145 Biffa Waste Services Limi 01/07/2024 12061160 522.76 refuse collection - Porters Civic House Utilities/Elec/Gas/H2O/Sani (4900)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Amazon* 205-9702445-48 01/07/2024 12061160 10.98 For Summer Read crafts across libraries Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3220 Amazon* 204-8616382-58 01/07/2024 12061160 6.75 Milk jug for child protection conference beverages. Manager approved. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3220 Amazon* 204-6054105-57 01/07/2024 12061160 14.99 Tea/coffee/sugar cannisters for child protection conferences. Manager approved. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3220 Amazon* 204-5112559-39 01/07/2024 12061160 17.99 Flask to pour hot drinks for child protection conferences. Manager approved. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3220 Amazon* 204-9808623-56 01/07/2024 12061160 34.64 Cups for child protection conferences. Manager approved. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Sp Mt Masking Tape Uk 01/07/2024 12061160 183 Materials for drag show exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Google Ads2830285278 01/07/2024 12061160 141.96 Google paid advertising to drive prospective foster carer enquiries Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Stores 01/07/2024 12061160 0.3 snacks for antenatal classes Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Stores 01/07/2024 12061160 8.36 snacks for antenatal classes Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Sainsburys S/mkts 01/07/2024 12061160 23.93 food and cooking ingredients for the Family time centre to provide activities and refreshments for c * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 01/07/2024 12061160 5.49 Early morning prison visit to see YP at YOI Feltham - breakfast. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 B & Q 1372 01/07/2024 12061160 24 Filler for the drag gallery build. Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Hm Passport Office 01/07/2024 12061160 57.5 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA passport application Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Poundland Ltd - 1138 01/07/2024 12061160 2 item for client being supported in B&B Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Starbucks Coffee 01/07/2024 12061160 6 drinks for knife angel volunteers Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Starbucks Coffee 01/07/2024 12061160 5.95 drinks for knife angel volunteers Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Poundland Ltd - 1760 01/07/2024 12061160 16.2 snacks for youth groups Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Poundland Ltd - 1760 01/07/2024 12061160 10.3 snacks for youth groups Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 01/07/2024 12061160 26.79 pizza for youth group Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 McDonalds 396 01/07/2024 12061160 55.69 breakfast for pride Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 McDonalds 396 01/07/2024 12061160 2.16 breakfast for pride Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 C.E.F. (Southend) 01/07/2024 12061160 359.4 Dali drivers for new lift lobby lights to be installed on the 8th floor of the civic tower soon Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4575 Plough & Harrow Hotel 01/07/2024 12061160 414.4 Staff member at uni for training REDACTED PERSONAL DATA authorised Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 202-5158526-35 01/07/2024 12061160 9.99 Materials for drag show exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3220 Amazon* 204-9819343-93 01/07/2024 12061160 19.79 Biscuits for child protection conferences. Manager approved. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 202-8765914-68 01/07/2024 12061160 13.59 Materials for drag show exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 202-4611917-01 01/07/2024 12061160 47.7 Materials for drag show exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Primark 433 01/07/2024 12061160 44.5 Clothing for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Family Clothing Stores (5651)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Tfl Business Bops Web 01/07/2024 12061160 12.5 ULEZ Charge for prison visit to YP at YOI Feltham. Toll And Bridge Fees (4784)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc048 01/07/2024 12061160 10.99 new toilet cleaning brush for crfc Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc048 01/07/2024 12061160 21.73 cleaning supplies CRFC - note 2 invoices attached that add to this amount Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Primark 433 01/07/2024 12061160 88.9 Emergency clothing for Children coming into foster careLCS Ref REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Family Clothing Stores (5651)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Toolstation Uk 02/07/2024 12061160 11.96 Equipment for Landscape Team Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Travelodge Gb0000 02/07/2024 12061160 170.31 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA - hotel booking for both parents in separate rooms to see child for Family time Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4285 Amazon* 202-7999479-74 02/07/2024 12061160 5.39 Academic year diary for use by staff at Kent Elms Library to manage bookings of family history sessi * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 B&q Ltd 02/07/2024 12061160 -32.36 Credit Voucher B&q LtdMaterials for drag show exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery. VAT Receipt shows * Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 B&q Ltd 02/07/2024 12061160 171.62 Materials for drag show exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery. VAT Receipt shows costs after refund of u * Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 B&q Ltd 02/07/2024 12061160 108 Paint for use within the drag exhibition. Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Sp Screenmoove 02/07/2024 12061160 390.59 Portrait monitor for use within the drag exhibition. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Housing Services 6046 Amazon* 203-2828802-58 02/07/2024 12061160 3.27 Stationery for Adaptations Team Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amazon* 203-7432677-30 02/07/2024 12061160 7.65 Stationery for Equipment Services Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amazon* 203-7742097-34 02/07/2024 12061160 20.41 Stationery for Equipment Services Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 02/07/2024 12061160 7.55 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 02/07/2024 12061160 6.39 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA CLA visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 The Range 02/07/2024 12061160 12.99 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA bedding for placement. Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 02/07/2024 12061160 34.3 Moving REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to placement. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 02/07/2024 12061160 17.23 Moving REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to placement. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* 026-5680500-93 02/07/2024 12061160 16.98 fan for blenheim office Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* 026-4279429-43 02/07/2024 12061160 60.22 Keyboards for centres Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
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Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 02/07/2024 12061160 6.91 Food purchased for a young person open to social care - REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Vue*citb Exam 02/07/2024 12061160 22.5 payment for a CSCS test for a young person open to social care - REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 B & Q 1372 02/07/2024 12061160 30.96 Material's for the drag gallery build. Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Leigh Timber Company 02/07/2024 12061160 297.04 Wood purchased for the new drag gallery exhibition. Durable Goods - Default (5099)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Whitechapel Gallery 02/07/2024 12061160 12.5 entry cost of whitechapel exhibiton - research trip. Art Dealers & Galleries (5971)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Www.Amazon* 026-974767 02/07/2024 12061160 20 voucher for volunteer Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Sq *southend Pride 02/07/2024 12061160 60 attendance at pride Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Southend Swimming & Di 02/07/2024 12061160 52.5 Gym membership for AIPT young person (REDACTED PERSONAL DATA) at Southend Tennis and Leisure Centre as agreed by manage * Member Clubs/Sport/Rec/Golf (7997)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Aquaplusuk.Com 02/07/2024 12061160 180 Water bottles for the water coolers in the civic tower Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Rectory Lane West 02/07/2024 12061160 8 Parking for training and development- Chelmsford. Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb Southend 02/07/2024 12061160 7.91 food supplies for SYC and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb Southend 02/07/2024 12061160 5.4 food supplies for SYC and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7540 Anglia Battery And Fil 02/07/2024 12061160 356.5 This purchase is to supply machine parts & workshop sundries to be used in the Parks mower repair wo * Automotive Parts Stores (5533)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Tesco Pfs 3236 02/07/2024 12061160 7.65 Food for young person to discuss REDACTED PERSONAL DATA at school Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 02/07/2024 12061160 8.59 Food to discuss warning meetings at supported accommodation Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amazon* 204-0708464-08 02/07/2024 12061160 17.97 Long stapler for beecroft office Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Intuit Ltd Mailchimp 02/07/2024 12061160 35.81 Mailchimp for museum newsletter Continuity/Subscription Mercht (5968)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 02/07/2024 12061160 7.49 Replacement headphone jack for microphone at SYC youth groups Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 02/07/2024 12061160 8.37 Clamps for leaflets at outdoor events. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Wm Morrisons Store 02/07/2024 12061160 12.76 snack and resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7650 Lidl Gb Southend 02/07/2024 12061160 7.46 snacks for weight management delivery Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amazon* 203-7914689-14 02/07/2024 12061160 8.41 Stationery for Equipment Services Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Housing Services 6046 Amazon* 203-5578379-38 02/07/2024 12061160 9.83 Stationery for Adaptations Team Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amazon* 203-7480810-03 02/07/2024 12061160 23.3 Stationery for Equipment Services Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Paypal 02/07/2024 12061160 45 Souven-air products to sell in the Visitor Information Centre. Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amazon* 203-9542193-45 02/07/2024 12061160 -2.85 Credit Voucher Amazon* 203-9542193-45 Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 204-7384688-25 02/07/2024 12061160 39.98 Black out blind for use in the office Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 204-4284683-95 02/07/2024 12061160 89.99 lawn mower for use at East Beach Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2014 Amazon* 026-4372956-14 03/07/2024 12061160 9.9 Catering supplies for Porters Civic House / Mayor's Office Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7145 Amazon* 026-1178995-74 03/07/2024 12061160 13.98 Signage for Porters Civic House Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7145 Amazon* 026-0164650-67 03/07/2024 12061160 25.95 Cleaning products for Porters Civic House Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2014 Amazon* 026-9016856-16 03/07/2024 12061160 28.28 Catering supplies for Porters Civic House / Mayor's Office Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Tesco Stores 3177 03/07/2024 12061160 12.75 Food and drink for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 03/07/2024 12061160 97.6 Padlocks for Park Gates Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 2135 Eb *aces National Conf 03/07/2024 12061160 175 ACES 2024 Conference, Norwich (Panel host and speaker) Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Kayes Textiles Limited 03/07/2024 12061160 9.95 Materials for drag show exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery Fabric Stores (5949)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 The Range 03/07/2024 12061160 11.15 Materials for drag show exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Hobbycraft Southend 03/07/2024 12061160 16 Materials for drag show exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 026-8848584-53 03/07/2024 12061160 14.89 Brackets for use on label stands within the drag exhibition. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 026-8848584-53 03/07/2024 12061160 14.89 Brackets for use on label stands in the drag exhibition. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 026-8848584-53 03/07/2024 12061160 29.77 corner brackets for label stands within drag exhibition. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Hallwoodassociates 03/07/2024 12061160 630 Arboriculture Survey for project 1811 Blenheim Primary School. This needs to be coded to C11148-102. * Landscape/Horticultural Ser (780)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2210 Repair Station 03/07/2024 12061160 9.99 New charging lead for work mobile phone. Computer Maint/Svcs - Def (7379)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznbusiness 03/07/2024 12061160 15.38 labels for school transition sessions Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc049 03/07/2024 12061160 28.35 bulk buy coffee for crfc Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznbusiness 03/07/2024 12061160 29.22 bulk buy hand towels hamstel Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznbusiness 03/07/2024 12061160 29.22 bulk buy paper towels Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Twinkl 12679975 03/07/2024 12061160 24.9 annual subscription for twinkle resourses for the early years team Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Twinkl 12679975 03/07/2024 12061160 28.98 annual subscription for twinkle resourses for the early years team Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Www.Southend.Gov.Uk 03/07/2024 12061160 51.92 rent top up for client supported from B&B to own property, agreed by line manager Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 B & Q 1372 03/07/2024 12061160 15.73 tools for garden craft Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Aldi Stores Ltd 03/07/2024 12061160 30.9 Snacks for youth groups Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Aldi Stores Ltd 03/07/2024 12061160 17.19 Snacks for youth groups Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Stubbers Adventure Centre 03/07/2024 12061160 500 youth voice activity. part payment 500 Sport/Recreational Camps (7032)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Costa Coffee 43010703 03/07/2024 12061160 6.85 Drink for young person and snack for her daughter bought on visit. LCS REF REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Asda Stores 03/07/2024 12061160 17.45 food supplies for SYC and youth work Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7540 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 03/07/2024 12061160 44.2 This purchase is to supply & cut keys for use on the Parks department Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7130 Amazon* 206-9816750-27 03/07/2024 12061160 33.44 15Pack Lanyards for Id Badges Black Key Lanyard with Clip Neck Strap withBadge Clip Bulk Lanyards f * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7130 Www.Softcat.Com 03/07/2024 12061160 45.68 this order was cancelled with the supplier due to a long delivery period - the payment taken has bee * Catalog Merchant (5964)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7130 Amazon* 206-4447768-33 03/07/2024 12061160 76.81 BENFEI HDMI to DVI, HDMI to DVI 0.9 Meter Cable Bi Directional DVI-D 24+1 Male to HDMI Male High Spe * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3491 Posturite Ltd 03/07/2024 12061160 1297.14 A specialist Chair for Member of Staff due to Back Injury recommended in OH assessment Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 03/07/2024 12061160 20.99 Hand held vacuum for use to promote office cleanliness, recommended by HR. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7145 Amazon* 026-9640154-56 03/07/2024 12061160 15.2 Cleaning products for Porters Civic House Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7145 Amazon* 026-0006637-24 03/07/2024 12061160 76.96 Plant pots for Porters Civic House Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Crfc049 03/07/2024 12061160 18.24 bulk buy a4 paper cambridge road Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amazon* 203-1621310-77 04/07/2024 12061160 200.36 Shelter for Volunteer Group Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 The Flag Consultancy Ltd 04/07/2024 12061160 249.6 Flag pole lock replacements Hardware Equipment/Supplies (5072)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd 04/07/2024 12061160 105.6 MWD 2016 CONTRACT FOR PRJ 1837 Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Screwfix Direct 04/07/2024 12061160 64.55 Materials for drag show exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Stagedepot.Co.Uk 04/07/2024 12061160 245.22 Materials for drag show exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Southend On Sea Boroug 04/07/2024 12061160 3 Parking during visit. Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Zoho-Social 04/07/2024 12061160 1.44 Zoho SOcial Subscription Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 B & Q 1372 04/07/2024 12061160 27.6 Materials for the drag gallery build. Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Ldn Bgh Waltham Forest 04/07/2024 12061160 12.5 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA mother's birth certificate required for passport application Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Hm Passport Office 04/07/2024 12061160 57.5 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA passport application Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Hm Passport Office 04/07/2024 12061160 57.5 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA passport application Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Hm Passport Office 04/07/2024 12061160 57.5 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA passport application Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Cent042 04/07/2024 12061160 4.89 first aid supplies centre place Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Ham045 04/07/2024 12061160 7.59 first aid supplies hamstel Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Cent042 04/07/2024 12061160 7.59 first aid supplies centre place Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Cent042 04/07/2024 12061160 8.98 first aid supplies centre place Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Cent042 04/07/2024 12061160 10.2 first aid supplies centre place Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Ee Topup Vesta 04/07/2024 12061160 10 Receipts not provided for mobile phone top up, £10 airtime agreed with team leader for rough sleepin * Phone Serv/Equip Utility (4814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Screwfix Direct 04/07/2024 12061160 5 uniform work boots for member of the maintenance team and delivery charge Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
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Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Screwfix Direct 04/07/2024 12061160 59.99 uniform work boots for member of the maintenance team and delivery charge Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2190 The Range 04/07/2024 12061160 58.89 materials for wedding ceremony room Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7125 Dpd Wl 04/07/2024 12061160 12.01 Courier collection of ICT equipment for ex-employee Courier Services (4215)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Ham045 04/07/2024 12061160 6.5 first aid supplies hamstel fc Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Primark 433 04/07/2024 12061160 108.8 Emergency clothing for children coming into foster care LCS Ref REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Family Clothing Stores (5651)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3182 Twinkl Educational Pub 05/07/2024 12061160 965.65 Annual subscription for SEN advisors for resources Books/Periodicals/Newspapers (5192)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Home And Garden Extras 05/07/2024 12061160 60 trolly to assist in removing materials Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Greater Anglia T/o 05/07/2024 12061160 87.1 Train ticket for colleague.LCS Ref number is REDACTED PERSONAL DATA the visit was on 09/07/2024. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Wickes Building 05/07/2024 12061160 40 Materials for drag show exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Homebase Ltd 033 05/07/2024 12061160 81.5 paint and painting equipment for mannequin stands for use within the drag exhibition. Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 05/07/2024 12061160 48.68 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 05/07/2024 12061160 9.99 MG food before housing interview. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 05/07/2024 12061160 10.28 Community lunch appt with YP. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-4691865-88 05/07/2024 12061160 48.5 work boots Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 The Range 05/07/2024 12061160 4.69 Glue for the drag gallery build. Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Hm Passport Office 05/07/2024 12061160 57.5 Passport application REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 05/07/2024 12061160 59.5 Toys to support group delivery Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Trophies Plus Medals 05/07/2024 12061160 35.39 youth council pin badge Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Central Services to the Public 1035 Posit Software, Pbc 05/07/2024 12061160 282.25 SmartSouthend Shiny apps for 07/24 Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Sumup *engraving Service 05/07/2024 12061160 55 Engraved adopt a plank plaque - dedication Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Park Standard 05/07/2024 12061160 71.41 2 stroke oil and unleaded for brushcutters and chainsaw Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Park Standard 05/07/2024 12061160 88.01 Diesel for fleet vehicle - Toyota Hilux. Fuel card didn't work so needed to use P-Card. The fuel cod * Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amazon* 204-1503163-27 05/07/2024 12061160 4.84 Remote batteries Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4575 Amazon* 7035/7035 - Sa 05/07/2024 12061160 33.5 computer equipment authorised by REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4575 Amazon* 7035/7035 - Sa 05/07/2024 12061160 42 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Authorised sunscreen for staff when out on oyster patrol Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4575 Plough & Harrow Hotel 05/07/2024 12061160 76.95 uni exam for staff member required hotel as in Birmingham approved by REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4575 Amazon* 7035/7035 - Sa 05/07/2024 12061160 85 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA authorised but its for noise department (ear phones) Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 Sumup *kiwi Community Ev 05/07/2024 12061160 408 Public Health Event Art Dealers & Galleries (5971)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 026-3756465-38 05/07/2024 12061160 19.97 Face masks to decorate at Woodgrange youth group to demonstrate intrenet safety and people not alway * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 High Speed Training 05/07/2024 12061160 24 Food hygiene certificate course for staff member REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Halfords 0803 06/07/2024 12061160 21.98 Materials for drag show exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery Bicycle Shops/Sales/Service (5940)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Zoho-Social 06/07/2024 12061160 36 Zoho Social Subscription Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 B & Q 1372 07/07/2024 12061160 224.5 Materials for drag show exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Vistaprint 07/07/2024 12061160 96.99 Souvenir tickets for the Cliff Lift. Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznbusiness 07/07/2024 12061160 20.24 bulk buy tissues friars Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Https://Www.Islington. 08/07/2024 12061160 -350 Credit Voucher Https://Www.Islington.Refund received due to duplicate bookings made by website erro * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 B & Q 1372 08/07/2024 12061160 25.75 Equipment for Volunteer Group Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amazon* 203-1532314-90 08/07/2024 12061160 50.24 Stationary for Chalkwell Park Office Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 2135 Beaumont Lounge Ltd 08/07/2024 12061160 29.25 Introductory lunchtime Meeting - Leader and Transport East, sandwich lunch Bars/Taverns/Lounges/Discos (5813)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Tesco Stores 6026 08/07/2024 12061160 4 Purchased pregnancy test for YP. Please see LCS ref: REDACTED PERSONAL DATA dated 8th July Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 B&q Ltd 08/07/2024 12061160 144 Materials for drag show exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 B & Q 1199 08/07/2024 12061160 80.9 L Brackets for label stands within the drag exhibition. Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 08/07/2024 12061160 6.6 Resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 08/07/2024 12061160 24.47 Resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Post Office Counter 08/07/2024 12061160 74.99 Postage for internet order for souvenirs, plus postage stamps for the Visitor Information Centre. Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7677 Kay Pictures 08/07/2024 12061160 86.4 Equipment to support delivery of national Child measurement programme vision screening Lab/Med/Hospital Equipment (5047)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7677 Kay Pictures 08/07/2024 12061160 4.32 Equipment to support delivery of national Child measurement programme vision screening Lab/Med/Hospital Equipment (5047)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Essex County Counci Ec 08/07/2024 12061160 12.5 Mothers birth certificate required for passport application REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Hm Passport Office 08/07/2024 12061160 57.5 Passport application REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Waterstones 08/07/2024 12061160 16.5 CSCS CD Rom purchased for vulnerable AIPT young person (LB) to help him prepare for his CSCS card. * Book Stores (5942)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Trainline 08/07/2024 12061160 51.7 Train ticket for visit authorised by TM Chloe Dutton. LCF Ref; REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amazon* 204-9622329-45 08/07/2024 12061160 7.18 Toilet brushes Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amazon* 204-1014273-65 08/07/2024 12061160 9.2 Milk for priory cafe Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amazon* 204-0218801-71 08/07/2024 12061160 9.49 Soy milk for museum cafes Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 The Range 08/07/2024 12061160 10.98 Padlock for museum bin store Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Amazon* 206-6007811-18 08/07/2024 12061160 30.18 USB sticks purchased for Library wlorkshops Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Etsy.Com*proudpracticalpr 08/07/2024 12061160 1.95 Etsy Ocean Bingo game for summer holiday activity sessions. Funded by HAF programme from DoE. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-0348808-51 08/07/2024 12061160 8.98 Swim noodle x 1 for HAF summer holiday activity. Funded by HAF programme from DoE. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-6243437-22 08/07/2024 12061160 10.98 Swim noodles x 2 for summer project activity. Funded by HAF programme from DoE. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-6712715-17 08/07/2024 12061160 12.29 Sequins and magnets for summer holiday programme activity. Funded by HAF programme from DoE. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-7066293-38 08/07/2024 12061160 13.99 Sensory toys pack for use at HAF summer holiday activity sessions. Funded by HAF programme from DoE. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-7066293-38 08/07/2024 12061160 37.79 Felt tips x 108 and artctic activty set for summer holiday activity sessions. Funded by HAF programm * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Uni Cam Esales 08/07/2024 12061160 58 Simulation glasses for use during HAF holiday activity sessions. Funded by HAF programme from DoE. Colleges/Univ/Jc/Profession (8220)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Caddies Southend 08/07/2024 12061160 100 Caddies summer holiday trip deposit of £100. Funded by HAF programme from DoE. Amusement/Rec Serv - Def (7999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Sp Ee-Supplies 08/07/2024 12061160 146.4 Simulation glasses for use during HAF summer holiday session exploring senses. Funded by HAF program * Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Baker Ross 08/07/2024 12061160 276.95 Baker Ross resources for HAF summer activity project. Funded by HAF programme from DoE. Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Marks&spencer Plc 08/07/2024 12061160 29.5 Uniform Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 P Shoeburyness To 02/07/2024 12061160 11.3 train to westham (tube then used to get to R&D at Drawing Room and Whitechapel Gallery) Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-1032738-41 08/07/2024 12061160 150.73 Multiple respurces for use at HAF summer activity sessins funded by HAF:clasps, bands, felt, play t * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3220 Trainline 09/07/2024 12061160 134.89 Train tickets from Chelmsford to Goole. Manager approved. This was since refunded by trainline (bu * Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 The Range 09/07/2024 12061160 6.99 Materials for drag show exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 B&q Ltd 09/07/2024 12061160 72 Materials for drag show exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Currys Online 09/07/2024 12061160 229 fridge for members area Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5615 Twenty One 09/07/2024 12061160 19.15 YES network drinks Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Stores 09/07/2024 12061160 3.5 snacks for antenatal classes Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Stores 09/07/2024 12061160 16.45 snacks for antenatal classes Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amazon* 026-2924939-32 09/07/2024 12061160 9.16 hand wash for toilets and rooms at Family time which is not provided by LA and funded by centre Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amazon* 026-6372644-16 09/07/2024 12061160 23.8 Purchase of tissues for family time rooms to ensure that rooms are fully equipped for babies, childr * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amazon* 026-5170642-50 09/07/2024 12061160 30.21 equipment purchased to meet the needs of babies at Family time Centre SOuthend Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amazon* 026-6592663-91 09/07/2024 12061160 92.99 soft play equipment purchased as appropriate developmental toy for children at Family Centre Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 One For Fun Limited 09/07/2024 12061160 427.72 Retail merchandise to sell in libraries Hobby/Toy/Game Stores (5945)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznbusiness 09/07/2024 12061160 41.76 Equipment needed to aid infection prevention and control Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amazon* 026-1194379-81 09/07/2024 12061160 16.4 sweets for make your mark event Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amazon* 026-2610405-34 09/07/2024 12061160 40.33 notebooks for make your mark event Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
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Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amazon* 026-5993781-71 09/07/2024 12061160 118.83 bags for make your mark event Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Rectory Lane West 09/07/2024 12061160 8 Parking for training and development- Chelmsford Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Test Meter Group Ltd. 09/07/2024 12061160 94.5 Focal Point Gallery - Temperature & Humidity Data Logger Commercial Equipment - Default (5046)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 The Range 09/07/2024 12061160 14.99 Paint for museum exhibition Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Amazon* 204-5867544-31 09/07/2024 12061160 34.55 Throws for Planetarium and craft supplies for event Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Www.Rossiicecream.Com 09/07/2024 12061160 43.53 Ice cream for Priory cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Org Sub Fee 09/07/2024 12061160 99 Eventbrite Pro payment Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 8700 United Kingdom Health Sec 09/07/2024 12061160 30 Public Health Officer Conference Attendance Med/Health Services - Def (8099)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Wm Morrisons Store 09/07/2024 12061160 10.71 snack and resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7650 Lidl Gb Southend 09/07/2024 12061160 13.24 Food to support weight management delivery Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Ups Ltd 05/07/2024 12061160 2.4 Delivery of items to REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Gallery Courier Services (4215)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Wix.Com 1125049819 07/07/2024 12061160 432 Wix subscription Digital Goods - Applications (Excludes Games) (5817)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4285 Amazon* 202-5275393-88 09/07/2024 12061160 17.99 Toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Kent Elms Library Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Amazon* 202-2257063-21 09/07/2024 12061160 17.99 Toilet rolls for use by staff and customers at Leigh Library Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3445 Amazon* 026-3658898-56 09/07/2024 12061160 9.39 Washing up liquid purchased for family Centre for staff and family kitchen Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amazon* 204-4506136-05 09/07/2024 12061160 3.74 Craft supplies for event Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Canvey Island 10/07/2024 12061160 21.09 Food and drink and sundries for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Canvey Island 10/07/2024 12061160 13.97 Food and drink and sundries for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4535 Ryman 10/07/2024 12061160 9.98 stationery required for control room Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 B & Q 1372 10/07/2024 12061160 29.98 Materials for drag show exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Dulux Decorator Centre 10/07/2024 12061160 19.76 Paint for use within drag exhibition Paint (5198)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Tool Despatch Ltd 10/07/2024 12061160 154.5 Tools for Equip Service - attached receipt is for 2 separate transactions totalling £554.50 Furniture/Equip Stores (5712)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Tool Despatch Ltd 10/07/2024 12061160 400 Tools - this receipt is for 2 separate transactions totalling £554.50 Furniture/Equip Stores (5712)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 C.E.F. (Southend) 10/07/2024 12061160 547.2 2 x Beko dishwasher units Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5615 Twenty One Southend 10/07/2024 12061160 201.15 YEs network - hire of room and food Real Estate Agents And Managers (6513)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Mse Mid Car Park 10/07/2024 12061160 3.1 Parking at broomfield hospital visiting a child. Unable to gain receipt as machine was broken. I con * Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2210 Www.Ebydesign.Co.Uk 10/07/2024 12061160 38.16 Equipment for Emergency Planning grab bags for gold officers Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Intuit Ltd Mailchimp 10/07/2024 12061160 103.85 Mailchimp Subscription July Continuity/Subscription Mercht (5968)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7096 Amazon* 204-6409564-26 10/07/2024 12061160 16.99 Replacement headset for a member of staff with USB and noise cancelling. Previous one that was orde * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Tesco Pay At Pump 2391 10/07/2024 12061160 25 Collections of materials and exhibit piece used for the drag gallery build over a 2 week period. Automated Fuel Dispensers (5542)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 London Borough Of Newham 10/07/2024 12061160 12.5 maternal grandmothers birth certificate required for passport application REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 McDonalds 396 10/07/2024 12061160 7.29 food for rough sleeping client Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 10/07/2024 12061160 38.79 Pizza for youth group Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 10/07/2024 12061160 13.02 food supplies for SYC youth work and cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 10/07/2024 12061160 2.7 food supplies for SYC youth work and cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6130 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 10/07/2024 12061160 300 Sanctuary scheme - security measures to enable client to remain in own home Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kingpins Bowl 10/07/2024 12061160 14.7 positive activity with young person in the community Bowling Alleys (7933)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Sprout 10/07/2024 12061160 44.32 Drag undergarments for use within the drag exhibition. Civic/Social/Fraternal Assc (8641)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Norfolk County Council 10/07/2024 12061160 12.5 Mothers birth certificate required for passport REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Smyths Toys 10/07/2024 12061160 69.96 Sensory toys for SEN sessions Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amazon* 202-7064897-98 11/07/2024 12061160 21.89 Materials for drag show exhibition, Beecroft Art Gallery Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 The Range 11/07/2024 12061160 14.97 USB cables for use within drag exhibition Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Frame It 11/07/2024 12061160 127 Framing for ephemera for use within drag exhibition. Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 11/07/2024 12061160 335 vehicle tax renewl for YNM Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 11/07/2024 12061160 335 vehicle tax renewal for YMV Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 11/07/2024 12061160 335 vehicle tax renewal for YNG Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 11/07/2024 12061160 335 vehicle tax renewal for YNF Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 11/07/2024 12061160 335 vehicle tax renewal for UTY Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 11/07/2024 12061160 335 vehic,le tax renewal for XNZ Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 11/07/2024 12061160 335 vehicle tax renewal for XNU Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 11/07/2024 12061160 335 vehicle tax renewal for XJZ Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 11/07/2024 12061160 335 vehicle tax renewal for WFO Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 11/07/2024 12061160 335 vehicle taxc renewal for XOF Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 11/07/2024 12061160 335 vehicle tax renewal for XOC Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 11/07/2024 12061160 335 vehicle tax renewal for XOB Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 11/07/2024 12061160 335 vehicle tax renewal for DKL Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 11/07/2024 12061160 6.42 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 11/07/2024 12061160 1.3 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 11/07/2024 12061160 5.25 Cold drink for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA- CIN visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 11/07/2024 12061160 5.25 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA cold drink before housing appointment. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 11/07/2024 12061160 335 UXY Road Tax Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 11/07/2024 12061160 335 UXV Road Tax Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 11/07/2024 12061160 335 UXZ Road Tax Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 11/07/2024 12061160 335 YNA Road Tax Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amazon* 203-5594489-80 11/07/2024 12061160 7.61 Bungees x10 Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amazon* 203-5594489-80 11/07/2024 12061160 7.61 Bungees x10 Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amazon* 203-3556372-56 11/07/2024 12061160 29.73 Cable ties Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 P Southend Central Sst 11/07/2024 12061160 18.4 Travel Expenses - REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Serpentine Gallery Performance Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7105 Dpd Wl 11/07/2024 12061160 36 Delivering new laptop to member of staff Courier Services (4215)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7105 Dpd Wl 11/07/2024 12061160 36 Collection of faulty laptop Courier Services (4215)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6130 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 11/07/2024 12061160 230.4 Sanctuary scheme Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3167 Nga.Org.Uk 11/07/2024 12061160 25 Learning Link Subscription Summer Term 2024 for one school Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3167 Nga.Org.Uk 11/07/2024 12061160 50 Learning Link subscription pro rata'd for two schools Summer term 2024. Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Amazon* 110724rs 11/07/2024 12061160 14.89 Filter kit for Petrol lawnmower Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Turnaround Publishers 11/07/2024 12061160 1.99 Retail stock museums Books/Periodicals/Newspapers (5192)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Turnaround Publishers 11/07/2024 12061160 81.93 Retail stock museums Books/Periodicals/Newspapers (5192)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Turnaround Publishers 11/07/2024 12061160 233.89 Retail stock museums Books/Periodicals/Newspapers (5192)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Booker Ltd - 38622734 11/07/2024 12061160 537.4 Drink for gallery private view Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Spinsisters Ltd 11/07/2024 12061160 850 DJ set hire fee for gallery private view Bands/Orchestras/Entertain (7929)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4255 Amznmktplace 11/07/2024 12061160 22.58 Replacement laptop charger Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4255 Sp Medisave.Co.Uk 11/07/2024 12061160 59.94 First Aid kits for branch libraries - this will be refunded as the supplier cannot fulfil the order. * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Amazon* 204-3752246-32 11/07/2024 12061160 8.09 supplies for new beach welfare officer team Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Amazon* 204-2643257-73 11/07/2024 12061160 25.62 supplies for new beach welfare officer team Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Amazon* 204-2484783-33 11/07/2024 12061160 46.33 supplies for new beach welfare officer team Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)



Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-1032738-41 11/07/2024 12061160 26.13 Rubber bands £4.26 and Design a kite kits £21.87 for summer holiday activity programme. Funded by HA * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Trainline 01/07/2024 12061160 -31.4 Credit Voucher Trainline - refund Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Ups Ltd 05/07/2024 12061160 13.55 Delivery of items to REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Gallery Courier Services (4215)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2210 Amazon* 204-3239014-03 11/07/2024 12061160 8.18 Equipment for Emergency Planning grab bags for Gold officers Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Amazon* 203-9542193-45 11/07/2024 12061160 -98.95 Credit Voucher Amazon* 203-9542193-45 Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Formara Ltd 11/07/2024 12061160 118 Halo flyers Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Amazon* 204-7886581-79 11/07/2024 12061160 10.89 supplies for new beach welfare officer team Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Amazon* 204-7483871-19 11/07/2024 12061160 37.25 supplies for new beach welfare officer team Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Canvey Castles 11/07/2024 12061160 10 £10 depost to Canvey Castles for bouncy castle hire for summer holiday activity session funded by HA * Equip/Furn Rent/Lease Serv (7394)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Poundstretcher - 0357 12/07/2024 12061160 64.24 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA kitchen and cooking purchases for accommodation. Variety Stores (5331)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Poundstretcher - 0357 12/07/2024 12061160 1.15 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA kitchen and cooking purchases for accommodation. Variety Stores (5331)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 12/07/2024 12061160 20.72 Moving REDACTED PERSONAL DATA into Stanier. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Southend 12/07/2024 12061160 52.01 Moving REDACTED PERSONAL DATA into Stanier. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2210 Amazon* 204-8516693-35 12/07/2024 12061160 19.25 Equipment for Emergency Planning grab bags for Gold Officers. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2210 Amznbusiness 12/07/2024 12061160 56.43 Equipment for Emergency Planning Gold officer grab bags. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amazon* 203-5594489-80 12/07/2024 12061160 7.61 Bungees x10 Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amazon* 203-5594489-80 12/07/2024 12061160 7.61 Bungees x10 Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amazon* 203-5594489-80 12/07/2024 12061160 7.62 Bungees x10 Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amazon* 203-5594489-80 12/07/2024 12061160 7.62 Bungees x10 Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amazon* 203-5594489-80 12/07/2024 12061160 15.23 Bungees x20 Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 5350 Post Office Counter 12/07/2024 12061160 7.39 Postage charge to return e-cargo bike to supplier battery for service. Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7096 Amazon* 204-3201152-65 12/07/2024 12061160 -10.46 Credit Voucher Amazon* 204-3201152-65Credit for headset bought for member of staff which was not w * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Post Office Counter 12/07/2024 12061160 3.5 Postage for internet order placed in the Visitor Information Centre. Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Marks&spencer Plc Saca 12/07/2024 12061160 25 Shorts as part of uniform. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Las Vegas Grill 12/07/2024 12061160 18.75 Food for YP, Dad working away, lack of food at home, final appt, YP 18, signposted to Foodbank after * Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Ups Ltd 12/07/2024 12061160 0.6 Delivery of items to REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Gallery Courier Services (4215)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 12/07/2024 12061160 15.12 McDonalds purchased for two vulnerable young people referred to AIPT after an activity / interventio * Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Children And Education Services 3201 Elevenlabs.Io 12/07/2024 12061160 4.01 Accessible voiceover and subtitle software for digital learning creation Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Asda Stores 12/07/2024 12061160 6 food for young person to discuss court hearing Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4575 Amazon* 7035/7035 - Sa 12/07/2024 12061160 39.98 computer equipment authorised by REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-0998463-80 12/07/2024 12061160 4.64 Biros for use at Woodgrange youth group. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-8188946-45 12/07/2024 12061160 8.49 Blue roll for cleaning up at Woodgrange Youth group. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-8458089-03 12/07/2024 12061160 11.76 Plastic cups for Woodgrange Youth Group end of term party, drinks and games. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Facebk *7bea394tk2 13/07/2024 12061160 400 Targeted Facebook advertising to raise awareness and drive prospective foster carer enquiries Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Sportsdirect.Com 13/07/2024 12061160 19.99 Purchase of bike lock for use by YPs to keep bike safe at Civic Centre whilst attending YJS appts, r * Sporting Goods Stores (5941)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 McDonalds 396 13/07/2024 12061160 8.67 BREAKFAST FOR PRIDE Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Sumup *ac Taxi 13/07/2024 12061160 12.8 taxi for pride Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Poundland Ltd - 1760 13/07/2024 12061160 25.25 equipment for southend pride. receipt is faded. Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 McDonalds 396 13/07/2024 12061160 83.22 breakfast for pride young people Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Www.Eliteindustrial.Co 13/07/2024 12061160 321.1 Hi Vis tabards for Pier staff Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Facebk *frjqy6utk2 14/07/2024 12061160 21.73 Targeted Facebook advertising to raise awareness and drive prospective foster carer enquiries Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2210 Amznbusiness 14/07/2024 12061160 104.86 Equipment for Emergency Planning Gold officer grab bags. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Marks&spencer Plc Saca 14/07/2024 12061160 -25 Shorts as part of uniform. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Tu At Sainsburys 14/07/2024 12061160 39 Trousers and shorts as part of uniform. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3220 Trainline 09/07/2024 12061160 -132.1 Credit Voucher Trainline This was a refund on the travel booked on 09.07.2024 as the train was can * Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 204-8312164-94 14/07/2024 12061160 48.5 waterproof boots for use on the council rib Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 United Kingdom Health Sec 15/07/2024 12061160 30 Water testing for Leigh Library Gardens Med/Health Services - Def (8099)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Facebk *k4xjj68bk2 15/07/2024 12061160 139.68 Facebook Promotion of ABSS Work Skills Sessions- I have attached the Facebook invoice, but it does n * Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Sainsburys S/mkt 15/07/2024 12061160 3.5 Batteries for clock at the Forum. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 15/07/2024 12061160 335 Vehicle tax renewal for CCTV vehicle Tax Payments (9311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Garon Park Golf Complex 15/07/2024 12061160 16 Mini golf activity for young person. Public Golf Courses (7992)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Stores 15/07/2024 12061160 0.3 Snacks for antenatal classes Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Stores 15/07/2024 12061160 9.05 Snacks for antenatal classes Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Sainsburys S/Mkts 15/07/2024 12061160 5.6 CEC area meeting refreshments Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Sainsburys S/Mkts 15/07/2024 12061160 14.94 CEC area meeting refreshments Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5641 Canva* I04213-44494536 15/07/2024 12061160 99.99 Canva subscription Photo Studios (7221)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Zettle_*dave Amber Pho 15/07/2024 12061160 160.16 Southend calendars 2025 to sell in the Visitor Information Centre. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-3014649-54 15/07/2024 12061160 46.7 hazard tape for stock, please see below,Hi the VAT needed to be spilt as Amazon acts as the deemed * Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-4096312-07 15/07/2024 12061160 73.95 filters for zip tap boilers Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-9108421-84 15/07/2024 12061160 113.75 tea spoon stock for tower Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-1102792-20 15/07/2024 12061160 167.81 spoons for tower stock Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar047 15/07/2024 12061160 5.99 bulk sugar for friars fc Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar047 15/07/2024 12061160 9.74 stationery for friars family centre Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar047 15/07/2024 12061160 9.95 small bin for kitchen friars Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Summ041 15/07/2024 12061160 9.98 bulk buy hand soap for summercourt fc Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Summ041 15/07/2024 12061160 17.97 replacement broom for summercourt outside Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar047 15/07/2024 12061160 17.99 bulk buy friars toilet rolls Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar047 15/07/2024 12061160 18.98 bulk buy bin bags friars Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Summ041 15/07/2024 12061160 20.75 bulk buy handtowels summercourt Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar047 15/07/2024 12061160 21.78 bulk buy milk for friars Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar047 15/07/2024 12061160 24.23 bulk buy hand towels friars fc Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar048 15/07/2024 12061160 24.98 resources for friars family centre reception Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar047 15/07/2024 12061160 29.95 bulk buy coffee for friars fc Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar047 15/07/2024 12061160 29.99 resourses for friars reception Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 South Essex Property Serv 15/07/2024 12061160 2.4 drinks for volunteer Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 South Essex Property Serv 15/07/2024 12061160 3 coffee for aspirations Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Event Listing Fee 15/07/2024 12061160 7 event listing Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 South Essex Property Serv 15/07/2024 12061160 10.15 drinks for aspirations Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amazon* 206-7113625-26 15/07/2024 12061160 16.97 balloons for launch event Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Www.Sit-Stand.Com 15/07/2024 12061160 10 Re delivery charge for desk and installation - agreed by HR re occupational health for Adoption staf * Furniture/Equip Stores (5712)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Sainsburys S/Mkts 15/07/2024 12061160 7 Food purchased for community cafe interview for interviewees to make omelettes. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 204-8906384-19 15/07/2024 12061160 7.1 For perscription glasses when on the council rib Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amazon* 204-5790740-20 15/07/2024 12061160 27.99 cycle rack for staff bikes on the pier Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar047 15/07/2024 12061160 17.99 a4 bulk buy paper for friars fc Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)



Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar048 15/07/2024 12061160 32 replacement keyboard and mouse for friars fc Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Lidl Gb Southend 16/07/2024 12061160 5.45 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Southend On Sea Boroug 16/07/2024 12061160 2.2 Parking for visit. Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Southend On Sea Boroug 16/07/2024 12061160 3 Parking during visit. CLA. Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2210 Eif/Purpleguide 16/07/2024 12061160 30 Purple guide, document for assessing crowd control and numbers, used for Safety of Events Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Www.Jacksonsart.Com 16/07/2024 12061160 32.5 lino blocks for contemporary elders event July Paint (5198)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Friar048 16/07/2024 12061160 30.16 stationery for antenatal courses Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amazon* 203-0242463-40 16/07/2024 12061160 52.96 Tarpaulin Bungee Balls 6 Inch, 50 Pcs Bungee Cord with Balls Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amznmktplace 16/07/2024 12061160 39.46 stationery for make your mark event Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1011 Poundland Ltd - 1760 16/07/2024 12061160 3 Refreshments (Tea/Coffee/cups bought for monthly Carers Lived Experience Group). Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1011 Poundland Ltd - 1760 16/07/2024 12061160 5 Refreshments (Tea/Coffee/cups bought for monthly Carers Lived Experience Group). Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-0925680-70 16/07/2024 12061160 22.97 Bottles with lids for use at HAF summer holiday activity session. Funded by HAF programme from DoE. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-1938993-68 15/07/2024 12061160 292.74 assortments of cutlery for tower stock Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 16/07/2024 12061160 5.79 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Birthday lunch. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 16/07/2024 12061160 6.09 CIN visit with REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Driving Licence Web 16/07/2024 12061160 34 Online driving application completed for a child who is looked after. Un able to gain VAT receipt, t * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Sportsdirect 297 16/07/2024 12061160 59.99 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA birthday allowance for 18th. Sporting Goods Stores (5941)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 16/07/2024 12061160 50.79 pizza for youth group Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 7145 B & Q 1372 17/07/2024 12061160 64 Plants for Porters Civic House Civic Garden Party Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Hadleigh 17/07/2024 12061160 28.5 Food and drink for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Hadleigh 17/07/2024 12061160 2.97 Food and drink for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Amznbusiness 17/07/2024 12061160 61.34 Materials for SRC on behalf of ABo Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 17/07/2024 12061160 87.27 Resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 17/07/2024 12061160 189.98 Keyboard and mouse for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Highways And Transport Services 5022 Amznmktplace 17/07/2024 12061160 14 Bandages for cycle instructor First Aid kits Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Highways And Transport Services 5022 Amznmktplace 17/07/2024 12061160 20.45 Eye wash for cycle instructor First Aid kits Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Highways And Transport Services 5021 Greater Anglia T/o 17/07/2024 12061160 24.8 Train fair to State Opening of Parliament - please code to C11147. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Blen045 17/07/2024 12061160 8.49 for summer actitivies in centres Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Blen045 17/07/2024 12061160 11.48 stationery for summer activities Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Amazon* 202-3957904-41 17/07/2024 12061160 23.98 to replace sugar supplies Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4506 Amazon* 202-8271320-92 17/07/2024 12061160 94.2 to replace tea bags supplies Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4506 Amazon* 202-0321285-99 17/07/2024 12061160 125.8 to replace water bottles in the hot weather Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Co-Op Group 070686 17/07/2024 12061160 12 Food shop for vulnerable young person (REDACTED PERSONAL DATA) so that he was able to cook lunch for his mother who had * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 026-7512938-04 17/07/2024 12061160 24.58 barrel bolts and locks for SYC cupboards Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Highways And Transport Services 5010 P Southend Central To 17/07/2024 12061160 28.7 Policy Connect - state opening of parliament eventPlease transfer to catchment to coast Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1011 The Works 17/07/2024 12061160 7 This stationery was brought for an Adult Social Care Provider Forum which is taking place on 25th Ju * Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1011 Ryman 17/07/2024 12061160 23.39 This stationary was brought for an Adult Social Care Provider Forum which is taking place on 25th Ju * Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 South Essex Property Serv 17/07/2024 12061160 6.75 Food for young person to discuss eviction form supported accommodation Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4285 Asda Stores 17/07/2024 12061160 8.88 Volunteer refreshments Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4280 Asda Stores 17/07/2024 12061160 8.88 Volunteer refreshments Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Asda Stores 17/07/2024 12061160 5.89 Volunteer refreshments Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 The Works 17/07/2024 12061160 14.8 Prizes for end of term party at Woodgrange youth session. Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb Southend 17/07/2024 12061160 11.6 Food for end of term party at Woodgrange youth group session. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb Southend 17/07/2024 12061160 3.7 Food for end of term party at Woodgrange youth group session. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 5350 Toolchimp 17/07/2024 12061160 404.91 Locks for new cycle lockers at Southend East and Shoeburyness Stations Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Summ042 17/07/2024 12061160 17.99 bulk buy toilet rolls for summercourt Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4506 Amazon* 202-8006599-09 17/07/2024 12061160 169.56 to replace coffee supplies Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3992 Trainline 18/07/2024 12061160 70.59 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA train tickets for mother & sibling to have family time with REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 2135 The Range 18/07/2024 12061160 9.96 Certificate Frames for E&P Event Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Fast Key Services Limited 18/07/2024 12061160 32.98 Duplicate Keys for Political Group Offices Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Ebay O*02-11843-25492 18/07/2024 12061160 16.99 Replacement tire so YP can get to office appointments. Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Stores 18/07/2024 12061160 83.46 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 1217 18/07/2024 12061160 5.81 CIN visit with REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 18/07/2024 12061160 6.09 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA CIN visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* 026-6160909-91 18/07/2024 12061160 45.55 plastic boxes for stay and play sessions Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Post Office Counter 18/07/2024 12061160 4.59 Postage for internet order placed for souvenirs via the Visitor Information Centre. Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Sweets From Evan 18/07/2024 12061160 53.99 Confectionary to sell in the gift shop. Candy/Nut/Confection Store (5441)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Booker Ltd - 38577234 18/07/2024 12061160 78.97 Drinks to be sold at The Forum Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 South Essex Property Serv 18/07/2024 12061160 1.6 Drink purchased for a young person open to Social Care - REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 18/07/2024 12061160 12.79 pizza for make your mark event Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Tesco Stores 3177 18/07/2024 12061160 23.49 snacks for make your mark event Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Tesco Stores 3177 18/07/2024 12061160 9.54 snacks for make your mark event Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 18/07/2024 12061160 125.28 Pizza for make your mark event Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Waitrose 213 18/07/2024 12061160 2.95 DRINK FOR YOUNG PERSON AFTER SCHOOL Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Canvey Castles 18/07/2024 12061160 365 £365 balance to Canvey Castles for bouncy castle hire for summer holiday activity session funded by * Equip/Furn Rent/Lease Serv (7394)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amazon* 202-6337221-54 19/07/2024 12061160 47.7 Tools for volunteer group Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 2135 Greater Anglia T/o 19/07/2024 12061160 26 Train - Ipswich - ACES Eastern Branch Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Lidl Gb Southend 19/07/2024 12061160 158.08 Sunblock for RSI Partners for Rough Sleepers Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Vue*citb Exam 19/07/2024 12061160 22.5 CSCS Test booking for YP - pre-authorised by REDACTED PERSONAL DATA (Service Manager). Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-2626247-17 19/07/2024 12061160 13.44 door bell for fountain rooms Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Aquaplusuk.Com 19/07/2024 12061160 180 Water bottles for water coolers located in the civic tower Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Sainsburys S/Mkts 19/07/2024 12061160 3.1 milk for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 026-9633241-75 19/07/2024 12061160 11.39 hasp and staple for syc cupboards Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Essex Supplies (UK) Lt 19/07/2024 12061160 58.5 cleaning supplies for SYC Specialty Cleaning/Polishing (2842)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Caddies Southend 19/07/2024 12061160 399.75 HAF activities for young peoplefunded by HAF from DoE Amusement/Rec Serv - Def (7999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2190 Studio 2000 Photog 19/07/2024 12061160 242.56 photos for Ciitizenship Ceremony Camera & Photo Supply Store (5946)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 1006 Greater Anglia 19/07/2024 12061160 20.4 Train ticket to attend temporary accommodation workshop in Chelmsford Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Highways And Transport Services 5021 Sas Event Management 19/07/2024 12061160 168.99 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA place at ADEPT conference Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Post Office Counter 19/07/2024 12061160 4.59 Postage for Pier gift shop merchandise. Postage Stamps (9402)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Amazon* 210724rs 19/07/2024 12061160 7.65 Ant Powder for Foreshore offices Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Ebay O*03-11844-04190 19/07/2024 12061160 12 Operation game for use at JINGAS SEND board games youth groups to assist with fine motor skills. Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Zettle_*wetsuit Outlet 19/07/2024 12061160 199.95 waterproof jacket for use on the council rib Misc Apparel/Access Shops (5699)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-3272475-22 20/07/2024 12061160 19.64 assortments of rivet nuts Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-0146678-72 20/07/2024 12061160 87.99 rivet gun and nuts for the repair of the metal ramp used for elections. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
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Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-1032738-41 20/07/2024 12061160 17.72 brown felt and coloured card for use at HAF summer holiday activities sessions. Funded by HAF. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 204-5675253-98 20/07/2024 12061160 21.36 Scratch art and keyrings for use at summer activities programme funded by HAF. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Zoom.Us 888-799-9666 21/07/2024 12061160 129.9 Annual Zoom subscription. Phone Serv/Equip Utility (4814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Cappuccino 22/07/2024 12061160 10.95 Purchased lunch for a client - See LCS ref REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Dated 22/07/2024 - statutory visit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 22/07/2024 12061160 13 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 22/07/2024 12061160 9.7 Resources for Family Centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Stores 22/07/2024 12061160 4.7 snacks for antenatal classes Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Keysafecompany 22/07/2024 12061160 129.95 Keysafe for Summercourt FC Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Amazon* 206-4372017-73 22/07/2024 12061160 35 Book not available from normal suppliers - for Reading Support sessions Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Na 22/07/2024 12061160 12.5 Keys for Foreshore outposts Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Clarks 22/07/2024 12061160 50 Uniform shoes Shoe Stores (5661)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3220 Trainline 23/07/2024 12061160 133.89 Hi, this was for train costs but the train was cancelled and so this amount was refunded (bar the £2 * Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amazon* 203-4230525-33 23/07/2024 12061160 27.75 Stationery Items for Equip Services Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-3376472-83 23/07/2024 12061160 31.52 batteries for stock Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-6775714-23 23/07/2024 12061160 32.98 batteries for stock Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Environmental And Regulatory Services 4506 Essex Supplies (UK) Lt 23/07/2024 12061160 203.88 cleaning materials Specialty Cleaning/Polishing (2842)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 Evapo Southend 23/07/2024 12061160 10 vapes purchased for client released from hospital without funds, agreed with line manager Cigar Stores/Stands (5993)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 23/07/2024 12061160 9.08 McDonalds purchased for vulnerable young person subject to AIPT (REDACTED PERSONAL DATA). VAT number: 373655962. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Progress Road 23/07/2024 12061160 17.98 KFC purchased for two young people (REDACTED PERSONAL DATA) after AIPT activity.VAT Number: 373655962. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7540 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 23/07/2024 12061160 44.4 This purchase is to supply & cut keys for the use on the Parks department Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Central Services to the Public 7540 Boc Gases 23/07/2024 12061160 88.62 This purchase is to supply mig welding wire to the Parks mower repair workshop Household Appliance Stores (5722)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Highways And Transport Services 5055 Swrailwayselfserve 23/07/2024 12061160 45.45 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA railway ticket for conference Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Highways And Transport Services 5055 Swrailwayselfserve 23/07/2024 12061160 98.7 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA railway ticket for Ipswich meeting Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Amazon* 200724rs 23/07/2024 12061160 22.97 Carburettor replacement kit for petrol lawnmower (Two Tree island) Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Amazon* 210724rs 23/07/2024 12061160 31.97 Treatment for ant infestation at East beach office Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Www.Rossiicecream.Com 23/07/2024 12061160 102.03 Ice cream for priory cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amazon* 203-8091471-80 23/07/2024 12061160 9.8 Stationery Items for Equip Services Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Blen046 23/07/2024 12061160 7.95 batteries for blenheim fc Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Thomson Reuters UK Ltd 24/07/2024 12061160 105.6 JCT MW 2016 CONTRACT FOR PRJ 1842 Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Planning & Economy Services 5615 Formara Ltd 24/07/2024 12061160 91.2 Business cards for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Blen046 24/07/2024 12061160 13.75 blenheim milk Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 026-2461642-23 24/07/2024 12061160 8.99 resources for HAF"funded by HAF from the DoE" Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amazon* 026-8412335-05 24/07/2024 12061160 17.95 resources for HAF"funded by HAF from the DoE" Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend Department of the Chief Executive Cultural And Related Services 7111 Anylamp 24/07/2024 12061160 964.92 Forum - Lamps20No - CorePro LED PLT HF 15W 840 4P10No - MAS LEDtube 1500mm HE 20W 840 T5 10No - M * Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Greggs Plc 24/07/2024 12061160 3.75 FOOD FOR YOUNG PERSON TO DISCUSS HOMLESS APPLICATION Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Centrpl043 23/07/2024 12061160 9.54 bulk buy tea bags for centre place Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Just Eat 24/07/2024 12061160 24.59 Team manager asked me to purchase food for 16+ gardening project. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2014 The Range 25/07/2024 12061160 6.58 Certificate frames for the Mayor's Office Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Cultural And Related Services 4200 Sainsburys S/Mkts 25/07/2024 12061160 1.65 Drink for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy & Change Central Services to the Public 2045 Amazon* 204-0499851-00 25/07/2024 12061160 29.98 Lapel microphone for iPhone Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amazon* 204-6171060-12 25/07/2024 12061160 159.19 Rechargeable Batteries, AAA & AA. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 25/07/2024 12061160 5.4 Resources for Family Centre Sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 25/07/2024 12061160 10.75 Lunch for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA- CLA visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Montine Food Company 25/07/2024 12061160 225.95 Bottled drinks to sell in the Visitor Information Centre. Wholesale Clubs (5300)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 25/07/2024 12061160 30.97 bell chimes for fountain rooms Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1350 Glenwood Cafe 25/07/2024 12061160 42.8 Meal deliveries for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA whilst in B and B - complex S/G concerns and adult has to leave property whil * Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amazon* Blen047 25/07/2024 12061160 31 bulk buy cleaning wipes for blenheim Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Environment & Place Housing Services 6011 The York Superstore 25/07/2024 12061160 3.7 food items for rough sleeping client Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 25/07/2024 12061160 138.52 supplies for HAF"funded by HAF from the DoE" Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 25/07/2024 12061160 34.24 supplies for HAF"funded by HAF from the DoE" Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea City Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1011 Sainsburys S/mkts 25/07/2024 12061160 3 The pens were brought for a care provider event. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)


